
Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 
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A002861343 RAHUL  MANDAL Male No  1 1 UR  5  479.00  91.86  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886683 SIMA  GARAI Female No  2 2 UR  2  464.00  94.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776430 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748792 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  4 4 UR  3  450.00  78.43  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900949 ANEEK  MONDAL Male No  5  1 5 SC  1  410.00  87.57  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541840 SOUMYAJIT  DATTA Male No  6  2 6 OBC-B  1  403.00  67.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506839 ANURAG  BERA Male No  7  3 7 OBC-B  1  402.00  86.86  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679082 ARKA  ROY Male No  8 8 UR  2  400.00  91.14  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877507 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  9  2 9 SC  1  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569500 SHUBHANKAR  MALLIK Male No  10 10 UR  1  397.00  85.71  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460519 JAYANTA  MAHATA Male No  11  4 11 OBC-B  1  394.00  89.14  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469333 KRISHNA  MAHATO Male No  12  5 12 OBC-B  2  393.00  85.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002603394 ANKITA  TEWARI Female No  13 13 UR  1  393.00  73.86  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593699 RAKESH  MAHATA Male No  14  6 14 OBC-B  4  391.00  83.29  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818575 SATYAKI  MAHANTY Male No  15  1 15 EWS  2  390.00  95.00  7207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618156 PATATRI  AKHULI Female No  16 16 UR  4  390.00  90.71  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842284 SHYAMSUNDAR  DANGAR Male No  17  1 17 OBC-A  1  390.00  63.14  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575427 SUBHAM  NANDI Male No  18 18 UR  1  389.00  78.29  7082.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560740 DEBSHANKAR  KUNDU Male No  19  7 19 OBC-B  4  382.00  91.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637258 ANKIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  20 20 UR  3  382.00  83.29  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906272 KIRAN  SAMUI Male No  21 21 UR  14  382.00  69.71  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680243 SOMYAJYOTI  GANGULY Male No  22 22 UR  1  380.00  74.60  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785384 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  23 23 UR  2  380.00  70.86  6963.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581052 PAYEL  SINGHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  24 24 UR  1  376.00  84.43  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002461415 ARITRA GOPE MANDAL Male No  25 25 UR  1  376.00  78.71  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488939 ARPAN  NAYAK Male No  26 26 UR  2  376.00  72.14  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616449 SUBHA  MANDAL Male No  27 27 UR  1  376.00  58.86  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629352 SUBHAJIT  KOTAL Male No  28 28 UR  2  375.00  62.86  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858453 RIJU  MANDAL Male No  29  3 29 SC  1  372.00  76.57  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752571 RITAM  SENGUPTA Male No  30 30 UR  5  371.00  80.14  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616200 RAJESH  AKHULI Male No  31 31 UR  1  369.00  84.14  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646059 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  32  8 32 OBC-B  1  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522450 ANKAN  NANDI Male No  33 33 UR  2  364.00  68.86  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573756 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  34  9 34 OBC-B  2  362.00  76.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523042 DEBARATI  MAHATO Female No  35 35 UR  2  362.00  74.57  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449019 RUDRA  MAHADANI Male No  36 36 UR  1  361.00  80.43  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002634464 BIKRAM  MANDI Male No  37 37 UR  1  361.00  73.86  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463203 HIMADRI  BANERJEE Male No  38 38 UR  3  360.00  94.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504436 NITYAGOPAL  LAYEK Male No  39  10 39 OBC-B  2  360.00  56.57  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586170 ANEEK  MUKHERJEE Male No  40 40 UR  3  360.00  56.29  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896846 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  41  2 41 OBC-A  2  358.00  83.57  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533113 TANIA  CHATTERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  2  355.00  78.71  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614274 ABIR  MANDAL Male No  43 43 UR  6  355.00  72.57  7282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746877 ARNIK  MURMU Male No  44  1 44 ST  1  354.00  73.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676056 ARKA  CHATTERJEE Male No  45 45 UR  4  353.00  82.29  7147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725198 MUN  BHUIN Female No  46 46 UR  12  353.00  60.43  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840678 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  47 47 UR  1  352.00  93.29  7169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512468 TITHI  NAYAK Female No  48 48 UR  1  352.00  82.86  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002583605 AYAN  GARAI Male No  49  11 49 OBC-B  1  350.00  74.29  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629076 ADRIJA  SARKAR Female No  50 50 UR  1  348.00  91.67  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928155 SOMNATH  NAD Male No  51 51 UR  7  346.00  73.00  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816154 SHANTI  DEY Male No  52 52 UR  1  344.00  73.29  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896111 NUR ALAM MANDAL Male No  53 53 UR  3  341.00  76.43  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642829 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  54  12 54 OBC-B  2  341.00  63.29  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600653 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  55  13 55 OBC-B  4  338.00  72.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771796 SUKANTA  MAHATA Male No  56  14 56 OBC-B  5  337.00  64.43  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552822 ANWESHA  SINGHA Female No  57 57 UR  1  335.00  55.14  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527536 CHANDRACHUR  DAS Male No  58 58 UR  2  334.00  81.67  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520049 SUJOY  PAUL Male No  59  15 59 OBC-B  4  333.00  73.71  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484798 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  60 60 UR  7  332.00  74.43  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002907564 ACHINTA  MANDAL Male No  61  3 61 OBC-A  1  331.00  59.86  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595062 ARUNABHA  MANDAL Male No  62 62 UR  1  331.00  59.43  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453878 ANINDYA ROY MAHATO Male No  63  16 63 OBC-B  1  327.00  62.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854657 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  64  2 64 ST  3  324.00  83.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846931 MAHAMMADUL HAQUE 

BHANGI

Male No  65  4 65 OBC-A  4  321.00  57.71  7208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735592 SMRITI  RAKSHIT Female No  66  17 66 OBC-B  2  317.00  78.57  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749676 RAJIB  KARMAKAR Male No  67  18 67 OBC-B  4  309.00  61.43  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878765 RANITH  BANGAL Male No  68  5 68 OBC-A  4  305.00  50.86  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916563 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  69  3 69 ST  5  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695544 SOUMYADEEP  SAHANA Male No  70 70 UR  1  304.00  78.60  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932867 SUDIP  DESHMUKH Male No  71  2 71 EWS  5  294.00  88.29  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726653 HAREN  KUMAR Male No  72  19 72 OBC-B  8  288.00  83.14  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002550233 PRATIK  PATHAK Male No  73 73 UR  6  286.00  79.14  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677960 KRISHNENDU  MANDAL Male No  74 74 UR  5  282.00  61.43  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496911 JASODA  MAHATA Female No  75 75 UR  3  280.00  48.43  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474377 KRISHANU  SATPATI Male No  76 76 UR  1  274.00  63.43  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919707 SUBHENDU  CHALAK Male No  77  4 77 SC  2  272.00  55.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646183 SOUMYAJIT  GHOSAL Male No  78 78 UR  5  250.00  57.43  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002842284 SHYAMSUNDAR  DANGAR Male No  17  1 1 OBC-A  1  390.00  63.14  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896846 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  41  2 2 OBC-A  2  358.00  83.57  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907564 ACHINTA  MANDAL Male No  61  3 3 OBC-A  1  331.00  59.86  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846931 MAHAMMADUL HAQUE 

BHANGI

Male No  65  4 4 OBC-A  4  321.00  57.71  7208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878765 RANITH  BANGAL Male No  68  5 5 OBC-A  4  305.00  50.86  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002776430 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541840 SOUMYAJIT  DATTA Male No  6  2 2 OBC-B  1  403.00  67.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506839 ANURAG  BERA Male No  7  3 3 OBC-B  1  402.00  86.86  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460519 JAYANTA  MAHATA Male No  11  4 4 OBC-B  1  394.00  89.14  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469333 KRISHNA  MAHATO Male No  12  5 5 OBC-B  2  393.00  85.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593699 RAKESH  MAHATA Male No  14  6 6 OBC-B  4  391.00  83.29  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560740 DEBSHANKAR  KUNDU Male No  19  7 7 OBC-B  4  382.00  91.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646059 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  32  8 8 OBC-B  1  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573756 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  34  9 9 OBC-B  2  362.00  76.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504436 NITYAGOPAL  LAYEK Male No  39  10 10 OBC-B  2  360.00  56.57  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583605 AYAN  GARAI Male No  49  11 11 OBC-B  1  350.00  74.29  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642829 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  54  12 12 OBC-B  2  341.00  63.29  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002600653 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  55  13 13 OBC-B  4  338.00  72.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771796 SUKANTA  MAHATA Male No  56  14 14 OBC-B  5  337.00  64.43  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520049 SUJOY  PAUL Male No  59  15 15 OBC-B  4  333.00  73.71  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453878 ANINDYA ROY MAHATO Male No  63  16 16 OBC-B  1  327.00  62.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735592 SMRITI  RAKSHIT Female No  66  17 17 OBC-B  2  317.00  78.57  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749676 RAJIB  KARMAKAR Male No  67  18 18 OBC-B  4  309.00  61.43  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726653 HAREN  KUMAR Male No  72  19 19 OBC-B  8  288.00  83.14  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002900949 ANEEK  MONDAL Male No  5  1 1 SC  1  410.00  87.57  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877507 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  9  2 2 SC  1  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858453 RIJU  MANDAL Male No  29  3 3 SC  1  372.00  76.57  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919707 SUBHENDU  CHALAK Male No  77  4 4 SC  2  272.00  55.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002746877 ARNIK  MURMU Male No  44  1 1 ST  1  354.00  73.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854657 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  64  2 2 ST  3  324.00  83.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916563 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  69  3 3 ST  5  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002818575 SATYAKI  MAHANTY Male No  15  1 1 EWS  2  390.00  95.00  7207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932867 SUDIP  DESHMUKH Male No  71  2 2 EWS  5  294.00  88.29  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


